Green course

Light Green course
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George Cairns
Mark Light

lan Moran

Karen French
David Kesby
Andy French
Mike Le Maistre
Matthew Grant
Robin Smith
Sophie Blundell
Peter Smith
Doug Greenwood
lain Robinson
Adrian Lovell
Steve Hardy
Rachel Robertson
Natalie Morant
Paul Miller

Jay Dillon
Katherine Pike
JuliaLoring
Helen Hodge
Norman Wilson
Annika Greenwood
NicolaHarvey
Sarah Blundell
Michael Oliver
Bernie Newitt
Tina Stratford
Paul Channing
Jonathan Henley
Louise Light

Duncan Currie
Karen Vines
Aiden +2 Williams
Rebecca Nolan
Emma Currie

The Three Amigos
Paul Smith
Deborah Mays
Diana Gannon
Wendy Smith

Lee Webb

Kayden Dixon

Orange course

1= Tristan Williams
1= Graeme Williams
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Erin Adams
Aidan Williams
Heather Harvey
Claire Gunton
Jenni Moore
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SOC M21
SOC M50
SOC M60
WIM W50
IND M50
WIM M55
SOC M35
SN M45
SO M65
SOC W21
SOC M55
BKO M45
SOC M65
WIM M65
SMOC M65
SOC W55
SOC W50
IND M50
IND M45
WIM W55
SOC W60
WIM W55
SOC M70
BKO W50
WIM W45
DFOK W55
SOC M55
SOC W55
WSX W50
SOC M60
SOC M65
SOC W50

SOC M12
SMOC W50
BKO M12
IND W35
SOC wi4
SOC M60
IND M55
WIM W60
WIM W60
SOC W50
IND M16
IND M10

IND M10
BKO M40
SOC M12
BKO M12
WIM W12
IND W35
IND W40

34:30
40:08
41:10
42:41
42:50
42:55
43:12
43:19

46:34
47:55
48:05
48:55
49:22
51:30
51:48
53:31
54:35
54:52
55:12
55:28
55:30
55:57
58:34
62:56
68:34
87:19
45.07
50:37
52:52
dnf

rtd

29:28
32:24
42:10
A47:47
51:51
52:38
52:53
53:53
59:31
66:03
67:54
72:07

26:13
26:13
28:45
39:03
49:11
58:03
69:40

Y ellow course
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Alice French

Emily Williams
Finn Hornby

Laura Rolland
Emily Martha Logan
Debbie Earles

White cour se

1
2

Daniel Gunton
Dmytri Nagacherski

MERCS (c) 2019 Michael Napier

WIM W10

IND W21
IND M8
IND W35
IND W12
IND W10

IND M10
IND M35

15:12
21:35
23:06
30:29
32:10
64:22

16:21
17:30



